
Comparativos de híbridos de 
Maíz 2017-2018



2017-2018



2017-2018
Semillero Híbrido Rendimiento kg/ha

Alianza Semillas ACRUX PW           2371 A                     

Dow Semillas Next 22.6 PW       2054 A B                   

Don Mario DM 2772 VT3P       1875 A B C                 

Alianza Semillas BORAX PW           1791   B C D               

Dow Semillas Next 20.6 PW       1762   B C D               

Dekalb DK 72-20 VT3P      1532   B C D E             

Nidera AX 7784 VT3P       1512     C D E             

Syngenta SY 2721 TD/TG      1403     C D E F           

Syngenta SY 840 VIP3        1390     C D E F           

Don Mario DM 2738 MGRR2      1380     C D E F           

Dekalb DK 692 VT3P (campo) 1280       D E F G         

Dekalb DK 69-10 VT3P      1234         E F G         

La Tijereta LT 722 VT3P        1171         E F G H       

Pioneer P 1815 VYHR        1132         E F G H I     

Dekalb DK 70-20 RVT3P     1097         E F G H I     

Sursem SRM 553 VT3P       1035         E F G H I     

Pioneer P 2109 YHR         1020         E F G H I     

La Tijereta LT 721 VT3P        975           F G H I J   

La Tijereta LT 719 VT3P        955           F G H I J   

Nidera AX 7761 VT3P       919           F G H I J K 

Sursem SRM 6600 VT3P      908           F G H I J K 

Syngenta SY 875 VIP3        898           F G H I J K 

Nidera AX 7822 VT3P       818             G H I J K 

Nuseed NUCORN 2650 MGRR2  786             G H I J K 

Pioneer P 2005 YHR         756             G H I J K 

Nuseed NUCORN 2881 MGRR2  696               H I J K 

KWS KM 4360            645                 I J K 

KWS KM 3918            645                 I J K 

Pioneer P 1833 VYHR        478                   J K 

KWS KM 4200            408                     K 

α: 0.05 - DMS: 523 kg/ha

Santa Rita -
Carhué

San Joaquín – San Eloy

Semillero     Hibrido      Rendimiento kg/ha         

Dekalb DK 70-20 RVT3P   4093 A       

Don Mario DM 2772 VT3P     4079 A       

La Tijereta LT 722 VT3P      3923 A B     

Sursem SRM 553 VT3P     3918 A B     

Dow Semillas Next 20.6 PW     3899 A B     

La Tijereta LT 719 VT3P      3574 A B C   

Don Mario DM 2738 MGRR2    3446 A B C   

Syngenta SY 875 VIP3      3428 A B C   

Dekalb DK 69-10 VT3P    3411 A B C   

Nuseed NUCORN 2650 MGRR2 3359 A B C   

Dekalb DK 72-20 VT3P    3310 A B C   

La Tijereta LT 721 VT3P      3131 A B C D 

Nidera AX 7761 VT3P     3071 A B C D 

Dow Semillas Next 22.6 PW     2983 A B C D 

Sursem SRM 6600 VT3P    2962 A B C D 

Syngenta SY 2721 TD/TG    2909 A B C D 

KWS KM 3918          2823   B C D 

Syngenta SY 840 VIP3      2805   B C D 

Alianza Semillas ACRUX PW         2773   B C D 

Pioneer P 2005 YHR       2764   B C D 

Nuseed NUCORN 2881 MGRR2 2743   B C D 

Pioneer P 1833 VYHR      2635     C D 

Alianza Semillas BORAX PW         2635     C D 

Nidera AX 7822 VT3P     2628     C D 

Nidera AX 7784 VT3P     2571     C D 

Pioneer P 1815 VYHR      2465     C D 

KWS KM 4360          2437     C D 

KWS KM 4200          2118       D 

Pioneer P 2109 YHR       1965       D 

α: 0.05 - DMS: 1197 kg/ha


